





2025 KMA Corporate Affiliate Program

The 2025 Annual Meeting of the Kentucky Medical Association will be held Aug. 22-23. The 2025 Annual Meeting will welcome Corporate Affiliates to enjoy networking and connection with KMA members through three opportunities for sponsorship.

Education Sponsorship: \$3,000

- Booth setup in high-traffic areas during education events and meetings on Friday, Aug. 22 and Saturday, Aug. 23
- Recognition of sponsorship, including logo, on event signage and materials
- Inclusion of company products and/or materials in attendee "swag bags"

KPLI Leadership Dinner Sponsorship: \$3,000

- Two tickets to KPLI Leadership Dinner on Friday, Aug. 22
- Recognition of sponsorship, including logo, on event signage and materials
- Inclusion of company products and/or materials in attendee "swag bags"

BEST VALUE

Total Event Sponsorship: \$5,000

Includes all benefits of both the Education Sponsorhip and the KPLI Leadership Dinner Sponsorship, as well as additional recognition as a Total Event Sponsor on KMA's social media and website.

Additional information on the KPLI Leadership Dinner is included in this packet.

Questions? Contact Emily Schott, schott@kyma.org.

The deadline to become a 2025 Corporate Affiliate is July 31.

Become a 2025 KMA Corporate Affiliate

Company Information
Name:
Products/Services Provided by Company:
Mailing Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Phone:
Point of Contact Information
Name:
Title:
Mailing Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Phone:
Email Address:
Payment Information: Check Credit Card
Please make all checks payable to Kentucky Medical Association. If paying by credit card, please contact Jenny Parks, KMA Accounting Director, at 502-814-1381 or parks@kyma.org to securely send your credit card information.
Please choose the Corporate Affiliate Level you have selected:
Education Sponsorship (\$3,000)
KPLI Leadership Dinner Sponsorship (\$3,000)
Total Event Sponsorship (\$5,000)
Please list the names and contact information for the representatives from your organization who will be attending the Annual Meeting:
Name:
Email Address:
Name:
Email Address:

Please fill out this form completely and return, along with a high-resolution logo for your organization, to Emily Schott, schott@kyma.org, by July 31.







Since 2017, the KMA and KFMC's award-winning Kentucky Physicians Leadership Institute has inspired the next generation of physician leaders in the Commonwealth.

Through education and advocacy training, graduates have gone on to healthcare and community leadership roles across the state and country, impacting change at nearly every level.

On August 22, 2025, KMA and the KFMC will host a first-of-its-kind leadership dinner, where alumni from every KPLI class will gather and be recognized for their contributions to healthcare. This invitation-only event promises to bring together the most influential physician leaders in Kentucky for an evening of networking, celebration, and connection.